OP \$40.00.00 90658517

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 Assignment ID: TMI106430

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Junxu Chen		03/20/2024	INDIVIDUAL: CHINA

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Company Name:	Yangling Fenglixiang Trading Co., Ltd.	
Street Address:	Rm 1204,Unit 1,#5,Huaxing Park Lane	
Internal Address:	Binhe West Rd, Yangling Demo Zone	
City:	Xianyang	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	712100	
Entity Type:	Limited Corporation: CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	6671950	MAEYSIPH

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (152)431-53013

Email: yy516516@outlook.com

Correspondent Name: Feng Ma

Address Line 1:Rm 1204,Unit 1,#5,Huaxing Park LaneAddress Line 2:Binhe West Rd,Yangling Demo Zone

Address Line 4: Xianyang, CHINA 712100

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	nannan wang
SIGNATURE:	nannan wang
DATE SIGNED:	03/20/2024

Total Attachments: 1

source=6671950-trademark assignment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 008374 FRAME: 0158

900841801

ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK

Whereas	Chen, Junxu (name of assignor)	
	(name or assignor)	
Of Room 502, Buildi	ng 1,1026 Huali Road, Luohu District, She	nzhen,Guangdong CHINA 518000
	(address)	
Owns trademark reg.#_	6671950	
Word Mark	Maeysiph	·
Whereas	Yangling Fenglixiang Trading Co., Ltd.	
	(name of assignee)	
of Rm 1204.Unit 1.#5.	Huaxing Park Lane,Binhe West Rd,Yanglir	ng Demo Zone.Xianyang.Shaanxi
	712100	
	(address)	
Whereas, The Assignee	desires to acquire from the Assignor all	of Assignor's right, title and interest in
	pplication and/or registration, together	
•	gnor, and the goodwill of the business re	
wares or services assoc	iated with it, to hold unto the Assignee a	absolutely.
	ideration of the payment of one dollar (
		hereby acknowledged, the Assignor and
the Assignee hereby ag	ree as follows:	
Trademark Assignment	, the Assignor hereby sells, transfers and	assigns to the Assignee, its successors
and assigns, the Assign	or's entire right, title and interest in and	to the Trademark application and/or
		demark by the Assignor (ii) the goodwill
	ns to the Trademark and to the wares or	services associated with it, (iii) all signor with respect to the Trademark(s) to
hold unto the Assignee		signor with respect to the Trademark(s) to
The article arter and a series		
Chen. Jun	V1.4.	02/20/20/1
(Signature of assignor);		<u>のみ/ンの)ングン</u> Date of Execution
Chen, Junxu Own	ner	Date of Execution
Name and Title of signa		
if assignor is a corporat	•	

RECORDED: 03/20/2024

TRADEMARK REEL: 008374 FRAME: 0159